.:.
F..,...,..,..,...,....,....,....,...,...,....,....,....,.....,....0-...,.....,.....,.....,...r.,.r..,....,....,...,....,....,...,...,..r...,....,......,..J"'...,....,.....,...,....r...,.....,.....,....,...,..._,
- CLASSIFfED ADVERTISING
§ FATE Magazine accepts Classified Advertising for these columns, reserving the right lo ex- §
lude any advertising which does not conform to its standards. Rates are 75i per word, one- S
8 time; 72i per word, 3-times; 70i per ·word, 6-times; 68i per word, 12-times. Payment must s S accompany order and may be made monthly, prior to closing, on orders for more than one §
§
8 insertion. Include name and address in word count. Zip code is free. Advertisers are re-

Suite 38, DF17, San Diego CA 92117
FREE INFORMATION - gambling systems, paper­
backs. 8070 discount, mail-order guide. - Desliny·, Box
366AG, Round Lake, IL 60073
FORETELL FUTURE?
ANCIENT DRUID RUNE STONES used 10 foretell
your future. I I ·amazi_ng stones. Guaranteed. $5.95.
EVE Enterprizes, Box 3535, Knoxville, TN 3791,7
123
MONE¥-MAKING OPPORTUNITIES
COLLECT COINS FOR PROFIT' How to start, where to
sell. Lists of valuable coins. Check your change. Send
$1.50. - Wanda Woods, 1755 W. Webster. Chicago, IL·
60614
NEVER WON ANYTHING'? Anyone can win
sweepstakes contests! Free details. - Rennard, River
Ave., Mays Landing, NJ 08330
MONEY FOR YOUR WRITINGS. I did it. So can you!
Samples, $1.00. - Kellner, Dept. F-1, 1768 Rockville,
Baldwin,_NY 11510
GAMBLING SUCCESS through psychic power. Free
details. -MGL. Box 1047F, West Sacramento, CA 95691
ORGANIZATIONS
LEADERS, TEACHERS NEEDED to help introduce
Aquarian Age. New book "Apogee"gives details, Revela­
-... tions, membership information. $3.00. - The Aquarian
Age, Dept. F. Box 1661, Annapolis, MD 21404
OAHSPE INFORMATION. Send 50</ to: Kosmon, P.O.
Box 392. Vernal. UT 84078
BE A CERTIFIED TAROT MASTER' International
Grand Lodge offers private ·training, secret spreads. -
Tarot International, Box 3254A. Carbondale, IL 62901
PERSONAL
LONELY? Find your life mate. Nationwide. Details,
$1.00. - Elite, Box 64, New York, NY 10019
FANTASTIC READING, $10.,9(). - Joy Johnson, Box
151. Bradley, IL 60915
NEED. A HANDLE FOR YOUR PROBLEM? Write:
Maxine Sorenson, Box 604, Mentone. CA 92359
TAROT READINGS. All lay questions answered. Fee:
$2.00. Satisfaction guaranteed! - Frank Magnus, 409
West 48th St., New York, NY 10036
46 PAGES INSPIRED POEMS AND ART. $3.00. Lim•
ited supply. - Rev. Maurine McKay, 444 Berne! Ave ...
Turlock. CA 95380
AMAZING! I know your past lives! $5.00/life. Or three
questions, $5.00. - Kristal. Box 344, Yucaipa, CA 92399
CARD READER. Astrologer. Three guest ions. $2.00.
SASE. Ask Mrs. Voyant, 18908 SE Division St., Gresham,
,QR 97030
PROBLEMS' Advice from metaphysical wisdom, pius
scientific invocation. $5.00. - L Lee, Box 124, Rosedale,
NY 11422
AMERICA'S POPULAR MYSTIC' Three questions.
$5.00. Stamp, birth date. - Rev. Ellsworth Arnold.
G.P.O. Box 974. New York. NY 10001
GIFTED -Three questions answered. $5.00 . .:___ Michael
.Kosel. 425 University, San Diego, CA 92103
HANDWRITING ANALYZED by certified grapho­
Analysl. Reveals your personality and your potentials.
For further information send self-addressed envelope to:
S.S. Service. 1741 Hopewell Ave .. Dayton. OH 45418
NEED COUNSELING' Awaken to the divine spirit that
is within you. Send self-addressed. slamped envelope. -
Rev. LeRoy E. Reid, P.O. Box 6461, Anaheim. CA 92806
REMARKABLE INTUITIVE READINGS' 25 years
experience. Qu~stions answered, $10.00. • - Sybil
Howarth, BCM/Caoiomile, London, WCIV 6XX, Eng-
• land
PROBLEMS"' Write me. Stamped envelope, please.
(Love offering). - Rev. Brock, P.O. Box-146, Lake Toxa­
way, NC 28747
TEAROOM READER answers three questions for $3.00.